Wide compatibility
• Standard Video (PAL, SECAM, NTSC) as well as
S-Video (S-VHS, Hi8)
• All desktop and laptop computers with a resolution
up to 1,024x768 pixels
• High definition, extended or improved television
standards
• Supplied with BARCO’s Universal VGA interface

• Cables for PC connection with
Universal VGA interface
Order information
BARCODATA 2100 R9001070
RCVDS 05 source selector to
connect more than 10 different
video, data and graphics sources
to the projector
230 V: R9827880
120 V: R9827889
VS05 Video/HDTV source selector
to connect up to 5 Composite
Video, 3 S-Video and 1 RGB
analog source to the projector
R9827890
Remote infrared receiver
R9827515
Ceiling mount 2/3000
• With pulley system R9829610
• Without pulley system R9829611
575 W metal-halide lamp
R9829510
Long life lamp(2) R9829600
Kit off-axis to on-axis R9829540
Service tool kit R9829530
Windows Communication
software R9829670
(3) Without lens.
(4) With Universal VGA interface.
BARCO Projection Systems is an ISO9001 registered
company.